Parsec MegaReach
External Antenna Dock for MegaConnect
In Partnership with Sonim and AT&T FirstNET
2025 Parsec Antennas
10
0% TESTED
M
ADE IN AMERIC

Parsec MegaReach
2025 Parsec Antennas
Ordering Guide
Config. Part Number Description
4:1 PRO4MR2L14GB 2 Cellular, Band 14, GPS Black
Maximum Configurations
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antenna in Housing/Configuration 4:1 PRO4
Antenna Abbreviation for MegaReach MR PRO4MR
Number of Cellular Elements 2L PRO4MR2L
Band 14 Element 14 PRO4MR2L14
GPS Element G PRO4MR2L14G
Radome Color: B=Black B PRO4MR2L14GB
Customization options available: Custom Branding, Custom Colors, MOQ Applicable.
Please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com
Part Number Key